
I hope everyone had a wonderful break. I would like to start by thanking you for attending the Student Involved 
Conferences in Week 10 last term. It is vital we all work together to help your child achieve the goals they identified 
as important to their learning. If you need more guidance with this, please don’t hesitate to contact me. Term 1 was so 
busy, and so is Term 2! 

Marae Stay/Assembly

We are lucky to have our school marae, Te Kahurangi! Room 81 is scheduled to stay overnight on Thursday 7 June. This 
is the perfect opportunity for students to learn marae protocol and also to bond more as a class. There is no charge 
for this and every student is expected to attend. Specific details of what to bring will be issued closer to the time 
(see page 47 of the MI Planner). The next day is Room 81’s turn to perform at the school assembly and we will be 
practising during the evening. If you would like to stay with us (overnight or just part of the time) please let me know. 

Uniform

In Terms 2 and 3, students are allowed to wear a long sleeved top, plain black. They can also wear plain black long 
pants instead of shorts. Students do need their plain black shorts everyday for Fitness and PE. Students are 
expected to wear correct school uniform every day. As always, a note is required if students have incorrect uniform. 
Please give the note to Miss Doidge before school and she will issue a uniform pass. Please name ALL uniform items. 

 Healthy Food

The school is really focussing on students making healthy food choices. Big bags of chips and packets of biscuits are 
not good fuel for learning! Please encourage your child to save these foods for after school or special occasions. 
Buying lunch everyday from the school tuckshop can be very expensive and makes it difficult for you to monitor what 
they are eating throughout the day. Making a good lunch is an important life skill and students at this age should be 
learning to take more responsibility. Sandwiches, leftovers, sushi, fruit and vegetables are much better choices for 
energy and learning.  We also encourage the use of water bottles throughout the day. There is a whanau competition 
every day this term! Ask your child about the ‘Nude Food’ study they did in Term 1!

Kind regards,

Anne-Marie Rowney
Mob 021 1163175
Ph 2668268 ext 3081
anne-marie@manurewaint.school.nz
 

 

    Welcome Back to Room 81! Term 2, Monday 30th April 2018   What’s on this term?    
                                                                                     
Mon 30 Apr

● MODULE 4 STARTS:  ‘MI Change’
Wed 2 May

● Newsletter 4 out today!
Tue 8 May

● Zone Boys Football
Tue 22 May

● Zone Girls Football
Wed 23 May

● 5.30pm: BOT meeting
Mon 28 May - Fri 1 June

● MONEY WEEK
Wed 30 May

● Newsletter 5 out today!
● 6:00-8:00pm: ‘Boys Night Out’

Thu 31 May
● 6:00-8:00pm  ‘Girls Night In’

Mon 4 June
● Queen’s Birthday (No school)

Thu 7 June
● Zone Boys Rugby

Thu 7 June
● Marae Stay (overnight at school)

Fri 8 June
● Room 81 class assembly

Mon 18 June
● MODULE 5 STARTS: ‘MI Expression’

Tue 19 June
● Zone Girls Rugby

Wed 27 June
● Newsletter 6 out today
● 9:20am-1:00pm: Year 7 Boostrix Vaccinations - Hall
● 5:30pm: BOT meeting

Mon 2 July
● MODULE 4 Resumes: ‘MI Change’
● Exhibition of Learning week - Gym all day

Mon 2 - Fri 6 July
● Totara Springs Sports Camp

Tue 3 July
● Zone Boys Hockey 

Wed 4 July
● 5:30-9pm: MI Expression Exhibition - Gym
● 6:00-8:00pm: MI Meet & Greet

Thu 5 July
● Zone Girls Hockey
● Exhibition of Learning: OPEN DAY all day & until 7pm 

Fri 6 July
● Term 2 ends (2:55pm)

Who’s My Teacher in Term 2?
★ Humanities-Tom Clarkson
★ Mathematics-Baljit Kaur
★ Physical Education-Rob Shephard
★ Science-Alan Lennox
★ Art-Junior Peilua (instead of Foods)
★ Music-Mokoia Huata (instead of Languages)
★ Performing Arts, Digi-Comp, X-PLO Tech and 

Sustainable Enterprise will take place in Term 
3 or 4.  

I will be calling/texting you if your child is away. If you see either of these 
numbers:
2668268          (SCHOOL)  or
0211163175    (MY CELL PHONE)
please pick up - it’s just me worried about your child.


